

• P.O. BOX 80996 • CHARLESTON, SC 29416 • FAX: 888 445 8022 • PHONE: 843 729 3451 • SALES@CHARLESTONGIRLPERFUME.COM

CHARLESTON GIRL PRODUCTS				
Description	Dimensions	Wholesale	MSRP	
Charleston Girl Eau De Parfum 1.7oz / 50mL	3.125"L x 1.125"W x 4.75"H	\$24	\$45	
Charleston Girl Rollerball .33oz / 10mL ******FREE****** Transparent acrylic Rollerball display holder with minimum 10 quantity purchase	.625"W x 4.5"H	\$11	\$22	
Charleston Girl Lotion 8oz / 238mL	2"W x 6.75"H	\$14	\$28	
Charleston Girl Shower Cream 8oz / 238mL	2"W x 6.75"H	\$14	\$28	
Charleston Girl Set 1: 1.7oz Eau De Parfum 3.4oz Shower Cream 3.4oz Lotion	9.5"L x 2"W x 8"H	\$35	\$70	
Charleston Girl Set 2: 1.7oz Eau De Parfum .33oz Rollerball Silver Glitter Wristlet	9"L x 3"W x 4.5"	\$33	\$66	

CHARLESTON GIRL DISPLAY ACCESSORIES				
Description	Dimensions	Quantity	Wholesale	
Tester Display Package:	8.5"L x 4"W x 11"H	(1) Color display (1) 1.7oz Tester Bottle	\$45	
RETAIL VALUE: \$95				
YOU SAVE \$50 PLUS		*****FREE*****		
RECEIVE A FREE 1.70Z		(1) 1.7 Eau De Parfum		
EAU DE PARFUM TO		(50) tester cards		
RETAIL				
Fragrance Tester Cards	2.25" x 2.25"	100	\$7	
Tester Bottle 1.7 oz		1	\$15	
Transparent acrylic Rollerball display holder	3"W x 4"H	1	\$3	



• P.O. BOX 80996 • CHARLESTON, SC 29416 • FAX: 888 445 8022 • PHONE: 843 729 3451 • SALES@CHARLESTONGIRLPERFUME.COM

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Minimums:

Opening Order: \$350 minimum Reorders: \$275 minimum Net 30 Orders: \$500 minimum

Perks:

Orders over \$1000.00: (1) free tester card pack
Orders over \$2000.00: (1) free tester bottle
Orders over \$3000.00: (2) free tester bottles

Payment Options: Credit cards accepted. Prepayments with company checks are also accepted. Net 30 terms are available with approved credit application after a positive payment history of at least three separate payments has been received. No C.O.D. orders are accepted.

Shipments: Standard shipping is UPS ground or USPS Priority. All other terms of shipping must be preapproved and are subject to additional fees.

Prices, Terms & Conditions: All prices are wholesale. Current prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

MAP: Charleston Girl LLC has adopted a Minimum Advertised Price Policy (MAP) that is enforced by the Company.

To place your order please send completed order form and other required documents by:

EMAIL: Sales@CharlestonGirlPerfume.com

FAX: 888-445-8022 **PHONE:** 843-729-3451